Resident’s
Menu

Starters

Soup of the Day
Homemade wheaten

Thai Satay Chicken & Noodle Spring Rolls
Asian slaw

Panko Breaded Causeway Prime Pork Belly Bites

Korean BBQ, crispy chilli e cucumber salad

Goats Cheese Mousse
Local beetroot, apricot, linseed cracker

Cold Water Prawn & Avocado Cocktail
Shredded iceberg, sundried tomato, parmesan tuile,
treacle wheaten

Blackened Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad
Gem, sundried tomato, maple bacon, herb croutons,
parmesan shavings e+ house Caesar dressing

Main Course

Causeway Prime 100z 28 Day Dry

Aged Sirloin Steak (£12 Sup)

Soy e+ honey grilled flat mushroom, grilled tomato,
onion ring, choice of sauce e side

Causeway Prime Blade of Beef
Bourguignon garnish, creamed potato, roast carrot

Southern Fried Chicken Stack
Pinkertons maple bacon, champ, onion ring,
peppercorn sauce

Silver Hill Confit Duck Leg

Carrot e+ orange puree, Puy lentils, tenderstem broccoli

Pan Seared Local Hake
Lemon er herb crushed potatoes, Njuda cream,
rock samphire

Vegan/Vegetarian

Chilled Pearls of Melon
Compote fruit sorbet

Rigatoni
Basil pesto, roast butternut squash, cherry tomato,
pangrattato, truffle honey

Sides

(Extra Charge)

Triple Cooked Chips
Skinny Fries

Parmesan & Truffle Fries
Creamed Potato

Garlic Cubes

Chefs Seasonal Vegetables
Sweet Potato Fries

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Burrendale House Salad

Sauces & Dips

(Extra Charge)

Peppercorn Sauce
Forestiere Sauce
Bourguignon
Roast Gravy
Garlic Mayo
Sweet Chilli

BBQ Sauce
Cashel Blue

£4.50
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

All of our produce is locally sourced using local suppliers from the island of Ireland where possible. Suppliers: Lynas, Lecale, La Rousse, AJ Foods, Pinkertons, Hales, Mourne Eggs.

Choice of Burrendale Desserts / Freshly Brewed Tea & Ground Coffee

Please inform a member of staff if you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances including when ordering drinks.
Although we do our best to prevent, there is still a risk of cross contamination.
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BURRENDALE

HOTEL, COUNTRY CLUB & SPA
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