

Starters

Soup of the Day

Homemade wheaten

Thai Satay Chicken & Noodle Spring Rolls *Asian slaw*

Panko Breaded Causeway Prime Pork Belly Bites Korean BBQ, crispy chilli & cucumber salad

Goats Cheese Mousse

Local beetroot, apricot, linseed cracker

Cold Water Prawn & Avocado Cocktail

Shredded iceberg, sundried tomato, parmesan tuile, treacle wheaten

Blackened Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad

Gem, sundried tomato, maple bacon, herb croutons, parmesan shavings ↔ house Caesar dressing

Main Course

Causeway Prime 10oz 28 Day Dry Aged Sirloin Steak (£12 Sup)

Soy *℮* honey grilled flat mushroom, grilled tomato, onion ring, choice of sauce *℮* side

Causeway Prime Blade of Beef

Bourquignon garnish, creamed potato, roast carrot

Southern Fried Chicken Stack

Pinkertons maple bacon, champ, onion ring, peppercorn sauce

Silver Hill Confit Duck Leg

Carrot & orange puree, Puy lentils, tenderstem broccoli

Pan Seared Local Hake

Lemon *e* herb crushed potatoes, Njuda cream, rock samphire

Vegan/Vegetarian

Chilled Pearls of Melon

Compote fruit sorbet

Rigatoni

Basil pesto, roast butternut squash, cherry tomato, pangrattato, truffle honey

Sides

(Extra Charge)

Triple Cooked Chips	£4.50
Skinny Fries	£4.00
Parmesan & Truffle Fries	£5.00
Creamed Potato	£4.00
Garlic Cubes	£4.00
Chefs Seasonal Vegetables	£4.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£4.50
Burrendale House Salad	£4.50

Sauces & Dips

(Extra Charge)

Peppercorn Sauce	£3.95
Forestiere Sauce	£3.95
Bourguignon	£3.95
Roast Gravy	£3.95
Garlic Mayo	£2.00
Sweet Chilli	£2.00
BBQ Sauce	£2.00
Cashel Blue	£2.00

All of our produce is locally sourced using local suppliers from the island of Ireland where possible. Suppliers: Lynas, Lecale, La Rousse, AJ Foods, Pinkertons, Hales, Mourne Eggs.

Choice of Burrendale Desserts / Freshly Brewed Tea & Ground Coffee

Please inform a member of staff if you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances including when ordering drinks. Although we do our best to prevent, there is still a risk of cross contamination.

The Perfect Place to Unwind



